2020 BULKERS LTD.

2020 BULKERS LTD.
ISIN: BMG9156K1018  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/26 15:29:02

Price
12.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.12% (0.14)

BMG9156K1018
2020

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

304 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

13.14 EUR (153)
13.52 EUR (148)
12.81 EUR
12.81 EUR
12.64 EUR
12.50 EUR
13.77 EUR

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG9156K1018&ID_NOTATION=261911849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0faa2a0867aee9a9a34fc69956695cb7b9fc5b6daffcb69659b849fa86dc336&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efe66f0ea7fabc4a9&time=1719502555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=347d4a24b2442ac040c3419899c8b04c5d5a63928e596a6b8a9926358460119d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16095e9f9fe9de370&time=1719502555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab5076a81d2ba8f32689de7eacaf14a3863f4851ea171b4500eb2c60394b03e4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9734b5763fb0e43bf&time=1719502555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71dd6c52ecbbec331f71553f8f7d45cbf7eeeaf231173adc114307bcc3a315a3&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f5d3fc3fbddc4c18&time=1719502555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad4af9863efe3c3146f1105c073937fa4f98888dcf64c189b3eb1baeb094852&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c52457482003c29d&time=1719502555&tool=RSC

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 15:29:02

Price
12.64 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.12% (0.14)

BMG9156K1018
2020

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

304 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.14 EUR (153)
Ask (Ask size) 13.52 EUR (148)
Open 12.81 EUR
High 12.81 EUR
Low 12.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.50 EUR
VWAP 13.77 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.53% +45.77% +3.73%
Perf (abs.) +1.68 +3.93 +0.45
Beta 0.05 0.09 0.44
Volatility  49.36 41.81 62.73

ERSTE

Group

16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00 i
a.00
6.00

4.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2020 BULKERS LTD.

12.63 EUR (0)
13.36 EUR (9)

13.24 EUR (17

10.87 EUR (16

15.23 EUR (2024/05/31
10.92 EUR (2024/01/03
15.23 EUR (2024/05/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
7.75 EUR (2023/09/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 14:02 13.27 EUR 0.01 &
26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:31 13.07 EUR 0.00 9
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 13.29 EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 12.64 EUR 0.00 3
26
First North 2024/06/ 13:05 150.00 NOK 0.03 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261911849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354363059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261864963

2020 BULKERS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 16:33 15.30 USD 0.05
05

2024/06/ 08:11 13.14 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 17:00 13.36 EUR 0.00
26

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261864963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031173

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SBULKERS |

Contact Details
2020 BULKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	2020 BULKERS LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for 2020 BULKERS LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



